DATE IN ' SUSPENSE ENGINEER LOGQEDiN \ $ TYPE /VSL~ APP NO t / z S"7__ 3 /
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW M E X I C O O I L CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau - &MMKi
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 ^Ss^d !? - i n <-
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Bravo Dome Carbon Dioxide Gas 640 96010
1 0 Proposed Pool 2
1 1 Work Type Code
N
1 2 WeU Type Code
C
1 3 Cable/Rotary
R
1 4 Lease Type Code 1 5 Ground Level Elevation
1 6 Multiple
No
1 7 Proposed Depth
2600'
1 8 Fonnation
Tubb
1 9 Contractor
N/A
2 0 Spud Date
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimat edTOC
12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24# 700" 300SX Surface
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 5.9#FG/15.5# 2600" 300SX Sur Pace
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
SEE ATTACHED
->-\
" I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledgeand belief.
S.gnature: l + ^ ^ Z ^ '
o £ CONJSjF_R^AyT^ DIVISION
->-\
" I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledgeand belief.
S.gnature: l + ^ ^ Z ^ ' Approved by: JMC*-* - '—"
Printed name: David Stewart TiUe: " 1/
Title: Sr. Regulatory Analyst Approval Date: *//%/o V Expiration Date: * f f & ( /cs
Date: , [ ( ( Phone:
M U V o H 432-685-5717
Conditions of Approval: /\)6t~ ff£r A PPIZ
Attached • PfclOft Tc* FRo6ocr/t>i\/
District I
1625 N. French Dr, Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd_ Aztec. NM 87410
District IV
2040 South Paeheco, Sana Fe, NM 87505
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals tt Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Paeheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Form C-10
Revised October 18,199
Instructions on bac
Submit to Appropriate District Offic
State Lease - 4 Copie
Fee Lease - 3 Copie
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code
96010
Pool Name
BRAVO DOME CARBON DI0XIDI E GAS (640)
Property Code
27111
Piupcaty Name
BRAVO DOME CARBON DIOXIDE GAS UNIT
Well Number
182
OGRID No.
16696
Operator Name
OXY USA INC.
Elevation
4954.5
Surface Location
UL or lot no.